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GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GT NORMAL DUTY 2-BOLT FLANGE BEARINGS

Series Shaft
Size

Complete Unit Unit without Adapter Sleeve & Lock Nut Adapter Sleeve & Lock Nut Assembly
Part No. Description Part No. Description Part No. Description

 1/2 129301 F2B-GT-008 136588 AN-GT-03-008-D

203  5/8 129302 F2B-GT-010 129490 F2B-GT-03 136521 AN-GT-03-010-D

17mm 129321 F2B-GT-17M 136589 AN-GT-03-17M-D

204
 3/4 129303 F2B-GT-012

129491 F2B-GT-04
136522 AN-GT-04-012-D

20mm 129322 F2B-GT-20M 136553 AN-GT-04-20M-D

205

 7/8 129304 F2B-GT-014

129492 F2B-GT-05

136590 AN-GT-05-014-D

 15/16 129305 F2B-GT-015 136523 AN-GT-05-015-D

1      129306 F2B-GT-100 136524 AN-GT-05-100-D

25mm 129323 F2B-GT-25M 136554 AN-GT-05-25M-D

206

1-1/8 129307 F2B-GT-102

129493 F2B-GT-06

136525 AN-GT-06-102-D

1-3/16 129308 F2B-GT-103 136526 AN-GT-06-103-D

1-1/4 129309 F2B-GT-104S 136527 AN-GT-06-104S-D

30mm 129324 F2B-GT-30M 136555 AN-GT-06-30M-D

207

1-1/4 129310 F2B-GT-104

129494 F2B-GT-07

136528 AN-GT-07-104-D

1-3/8 129311 F2B-GT-106 136591 AN-GT-07-106-D

1-7/16 129312 F2B-GT-107 136529 AN-GT-07-107-D

35mm 129325 F2B-GT-35M 136556 AN-GT-07-35M-D

208

1-1/2 129313 F2B-GT-108 136530 AN-GT-08-108-D

1-5/8 129373 F2B-GT-110 129495 F2B-GT-08 136592 AN-GT-01-110-D

40mm 129326 F2B-GT-40M 136593 AN-GT-08-40M-D

209

1-5/8 129314 F2B-GT-110L

129496 F2B-GT-09

136531 AN-GT-09-110L-D

1-11/16 129315 F2B-GT-111 136532 AN-GT-09-111-D

1-3/4 129316 F2B-GT-112 136533 AN-GT-09-112-D

45mm 129327 F2B-GT-45M 136557 AN-GT-09-45M-D

210

1-15/16 129317 F2B-GT-115 136534 AN-GT-10-115-D

2      129318 F2B-GT-200 129497 F2B-GT-10 136535 AN-GT-10-200-D

50mm 129328 F2B-GT-50M 136558 AN-GT-10-50M-D

211

2      129337 F2B-GTM-200

129498 F2B-GT-11

136600 AN-GTM-11-200-D

2-3/16 129319 F2B-GT-203 136536 AN-GT-11-203-D

2-1/4 129378 F2B-GT-204 136537 AN-GT-11-204-D

55mm 129329 F2B-GT-55M 136559 AN-GT-11-55M-D

212

2-1/4 064472 F2B-GTM-204 136601 AN-GTM-12-204-D

2-7/16 064211 F2B-GT-207 129078 F2B-GT-12 136538 AN-GT-12-207-D

60mm 068861 F2B-GT-60M 136594 AN-GT-12-60M-D

@ Assembled to order.

https://rodavigo.net/es/c/rodamientos/f/dodge

Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com

Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
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GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GT NORMAL DUTY 2-BOLT FLANGE BEARINGS

Series Shaft     
Size

Weight F  
lbs A B C# D Bolt H J L M N Z
kg    Dia.   

203

 1/2 0.9 1.29 3.88 1.42 3.00 3/8 0.38 0.58 1.40 2.13 1.13 1.43

 5/8 0.8

17mm 0.3 32.8 98.6 36.1 76.2 M10 9.7 14.7 35.6 54.1 28.7 36.3

204
 3/4 1.7 1.48 4.41 1.63 3.53 3/8 0.50 0.65 1.50 2.38 1.50 1.64

20mm 0.6 37.6 112.0 41.4 89.7 M10 12.7 16.5 38.1 60.5 38.1 41.7

205

 7/8 2.0 1.46 4.88 1.57 3.89 7/16 0.52 0.63 1.80 2.75 1.44 1.59

 15/16 1.9

1      1.8

25mm 0.8 37.1 124.0 39.9 98.8 M10 13.2 16.0 45.7 69.9 36.6 40.4

206

1-1/8 2.8 1.61 5.56 1.71 4.59 7/16 0.50 0.68 2.08 3.13 1.56 1.74

1-3/16 2.7

1-1/4 2.5

30mm 1.3 40.9 141.2 43.4 116.7 M12 12.7 17.3 52.8 79.5 39.6 44.2

207

1-1/4 4.3 1.62 6.13 1.79 5.12 1/2 0.56 0.63 2.38 3.75 1.84 1.85

1-3/8 4.1

1-7/16 3.9

35mm 1.9 41.1 155.7 45.5 130.0 M12 14.2 16.0 60.5 95.3 46.7 47.0

208

1-1/2 5.0 1.84 6.75 2.01 5.66 1/2 0.56 0.67 2.62 4.13 1.83 2.02

1-5/8 4.8

40mm 2.3 46.7 171.5 51.1 143.8 M12 14.2 17.0 66.5 104.9 46.5 51.3

209

1-5/8 6.2 1.85 7.06 2.03 5.84 1/2 0.63 0.66 2.86 4.38 1.91 2.06

1-11/16 6.10

1-3/4 6.0

45mm 2.7 47.0 179.3 51.6 148.3 M14 16.0 16.8 72.6 111.3 48.5 52.3

210

1-15/16 6.9 1.86 7.44 2.07 6.19 1/2 0.63 0.63 3.13 4.56 2.03 2.10

2      6.8

50mm 3.2 47.2 189.0 52.6 157.2 M16 16.0 16.0 79.5 115.8 51.6 53.3

211

2      8.0 1.93 8.63 2.19 7.25 5/8 0.67 0.65 3.43 5.25 2.27 2.25

2-3/16 7.9

2-1/4 7.8

55mm 3.70 49.0 219.2 55.6 184.2 M16 17.0 16.5 87.1 133.4 57.7 57.2

212

2-1/4 9.3 2.12 9.81 2.36 7.96 5/8 0.81 0.71 3.69 5.50 2.47 2.42

2-7/16 9.2

60mm 4.5 53.8 249.2 59.9 202.1 M16 20.6 18.0 93.7 139.7 62.7 61.5
#C dimension will vary slightly depending on true shaft diameter.

https://rodavigo.net/es/c/rodamientos/f/dodge

Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com

Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
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GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GTAH AIR HANDLING NORMAL DUTY 2-BOLT FLANGE BEARINGS

Series Shaft
Size

Complete Unit Unit without Adapter Sleeve & Lock Nut Adapter Sleeve & Lock Nut Assembly
Part No. Description Part No. Description Part No. Description

203

 1/2 @ F2B-GTAH-008 136588 AN-GT-03-008-D

 5/8 129320 F2B-GTAH-010 129499 F2B-GTAH-03 136521 AN-GT-03-010-D

17mm @ F2B-GTAH-17M 136589 AN-GT-03-17M-D

204
 3/4 075221 F2B-GTAH-012

075222 F2B-GTAH-04
136522 AN-GT-04-012-D

20mm @ F2B-GTAH-20M 136553 AN-GT-04-20M-D

205

 7/8 @ F2B-GTAH-014

073850 F2B-GTAH-05

136590 AN-GT-05-014-D

 15/16 @ F2B-GTAH-015 136523 AN-GT-05-015-D

1      073849 F2B-GTAH-100 136524 AN-GT-05-100-D

25mm @ F2B-GTAH-25M 136554 AN-GT-05-25M-D

206

1-1/8 @ F2B-GTAH-102

064079 F2B-GTAH-06

136525 AN-GT-06-102-D

1-3/16 073222 F2B-GTAH-103 136526 AN-GT-06-103-D

1-1/4 @ F2B-GTAH-104S 136527 AN-GT-06-104S-D

30mm @ F2B-GTAH-30M 136555 AN-GT-06-30M-D

207

1-1/4 @ F2B-GTAH-104

129500 F2B-GTAH-07

136528 AN-GT-07-104-D

1-3/8 @ F2B-GTAH-106 136591 AN-GT-07-106-D

1-7/16 @ F2B-GTAH-107 136529 AN-GT-07-107-D

35mm @ F2B-GTAH-35M 136556 AN-GT-07-35M-D

208

1-1/2 @ F2B-GTAH-108 136530 AN-GT-08-108-D

1-5/8 @ F2B-GTAH-110 @ F2B-GTAH-08 136592 AN-GT-08-110-D

40mm @ F2B-GTAH-40M 136593 AN-GT-08-40M-D

209

1-5/8 @ F2B-GTAH-110L

075677 F2B-GTAH-09

136531 AN-GT-09-110L-D

1-11/16 075676 F2B-GTAH-111 136532 AN-GT-09-111-D

1-3/4 @ F2B-GTAH-112 136533 AN-GT-09-112-D

45mm @ F2B-GTAH-45M 136557 AN-GT-09-45M-D

210

1-15/16 @ F2B-GTAH-115 136534 AN-GT-10-115-D

2      @ F2B-GTAH-200 @ F2B-GTAH-10 136535 AN-GT-10-200-D

50mm @ F2B-GTAH-50M 136558 AN-GT-10-50M-D

211

2      @ F2B-GTMAH-200

@ F2B-GTAH-11

136600 AN-GTM-11-200-D

2-3/16 @ F2B-GTAH-203 136536 AN-GT-11-203-D

2-1/4 075222 F2B-GTAH-204 136537 AN-GT-11-204-D

55mm @ F2B-GTAH-55M 136559 AN-GT-11-55M-D

212

2-1/4 @ F2B-GTMAH-204 136601 AN-GTM-12-204-D

2-7/16 @ F2B-GTAH-207 @ F2B-GTAH-12 136538 AN-GT-12-207-D

60mm @ F2B-GTAH-60M 136594 AN-GT-12-60M-D

@ Assembled to order.

https://rodavigo.net/es/c/rodamientos/f/dodge

Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com

Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
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GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GTAH AIR HANDLING NORMAL DUTY 2-BOLT FLANGE BEARINGS

Series Shaft     
Size

Weight
A C#

F
Bolt
Dia.

 
J M Z

 lbs B D H L N
kg    

203

 1/2 0.9 1.29 3.88 1.42 3.00 3/8 0.38 0.58 1.40 2.13 1.13 1.43

 5/8 0.8

17mm 0.3 32.8 98.6 36.1 76.2 M10 9.7 14.7 35.6 54.1 28.7 36.3

204
 3/4 1.7 1.48 4.41 1.63 3.53 3/8 0.50 0.65 1.50 2.38 1.50 1.64

20mm 0.6 37.6 112.0 41.4 89.7 M10 12.7 16.5 38.1 60.5 38.1 41.7

205

 7/8 2.0 1.46 4.88 1.57 3.89 7/16 0.52 0.63 1.80 2.75 1.44 1.59

 15/16 1.9

1      1.8

25mm 0.8 37.1 124.0 39.9 98.8 M10 13.2 16.0 45.7 69.9 36.6 40.4

206

1-1/8 2.8 1.61 5.56 1.71 4.59 7/16 0.50 0.68 2.08 3.13 1.56 1.74

1-3/16 2.7

1-1/4 2.5

30mm 1.3 40.9 141.2 43.4 116.7 M12 12.7 17.3 52.8 79.5 39.6 44.2

207

1-1/4 4.3 1.62 6.13 1.79 5.12 1/2 0.56 0.63 2.38 3.75 1.84 1.85

1-3/8 4.1

1-7/16 3.9

35mm 1.9 41.1 155.7 45.5 130.0 M12 14.2 16.0 60.5 95.3 46.7 47.0

208

1-1/2 5.0 1.84 6.75 2.01 5.66 1/2 0.56 0.67 2.62 4.13 1.83 2.02

1-5/8 4.8

40mm 2.3 46.7 171.5 51.1 143.8 M12 14.2 17.0 66.5 104.9 46.5 51.3

209

1-5/8 6.2 1.85 7.06 2.03 5.84 1/2 0.63 0.66 2.86 4.38 1.91 2.06

1-11/16 6.1

1-3/4 6.0

45mm 2.7 47.0 179.3 51.6 148.3 M14 16.0 16.8 72.6 111.3 48.5 52.3

210

1-15/16 6.9 1.86 7.44 2.07 6.19 1/2 0.63 0.63 3.13 4.56 2.03 2.10

2      6.8

50mm 3.2 47.2 189.0 52.6 157.2 M16 16.0 16.0 79.5 115.8 51.6 53.3

211

2      8.0 1.93 8.63 2.19 7.25 5/8 0.67 0.65 3.43 5.25 2.27 2.25

2-3/16 7.9

2-1/4 7.8

55mm 3.7 49.0 219.2 55.6 184.2 M16 17.0 16.5 87.1 133.4 57.7 57.2

212

2-1/4 9.30 2.12 9.81 2.36 7.96 5/8 0.81 0.71 3.69 5.50 2.47 2.42

2-7/16 9.2

60mm 4.5 53.8 249.2 59.9 202.1 M16 20.6 18.0 93.7 139.7 62.7 61.5
#C dimension will vary slightly depending on true shaft diameter.

https://rodavigo.net/es/c/rodamientos/f/dodge

Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com

Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
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GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GTM MEDIUM DUTY 2-BOLT FLANGE BEARINGS

Series Shaft
Size

Complete Unit Unit without Adapter Sleeve & Lock Nut Adapter Sleeve & Lock Nut Assembly
Part No. Description Part No. Description Part No. Description

205  3/4 129369 F2B-GTM-012 129492 F2B-GT-05 136597 AN-GTM-05-012-D

206
1      129330 F2B-GTM-100

129493 F2B-GT-06
136541 AN-GTM-06-100-D

25mm 136268 F2B-GTM-25M 136561 AN-GTM-06-25M-D

207

1-3/16 129331 F2B-GTM-103 136542 AN-GTM-07-103-D

1-1/4 129310 F2B-GT-104 129494 F2B-GT-07 136528 AN-GT-07-104-D

30mm 136269 F2B-GTM-30M 136562 AN-GTM-07-30M-D

208
1-7/16 129332 F2B-GTM-107

129495 F2B-GT-08
136543 AN-GTM-08-107-D

35mm 136270 F2B-GTM-35M 136563 AN-GTM-08-35M-D

209

1-1/2 129333 F2B-GTM-108 136598 AN-GTM-09-108-D

1-5/8 129314 F2B-GT-110L 129496 F2B-GT-09 136531 AN-GT-09-110L-D

40mm 136271 F2B-GTM-40M 136564 AN-GTM-09-40M-D

210

1-11/16 129334 F2B-GTM-111 136544 AN-GTM-10-111-D

1-3/4 129335 F2B-GTM-112 129497 F2B-GT-10 136599 AN-GTM-10-112-D

45mm 136272 F2B-GTM-405M 136565 AN-GTM-10-45M-D

211

1-15/16 129336 F2B-GTM-115 136545 AN-GTM-11-115-D

2      129337 F2B-GTM-200 129498 F2B-GT-11 136600 AN-GTM-11-200-D

50mm 136273 F2B-GTM-50M 136566 AN-GTM-11-50M-D

212

2-3/16 @ F2B-GTM-203 136546 AN-GTM-12-203-D

2-1/4 064472 F2B-GTM-204 129078 F2B-GT-12 136601 AN-GTM-12-204-D

55mm 136274 F2B-GTM-55M 136567 AN-GTM-12-55M-D

@ Assembled to order.

https://rodavigo.net/es/c/rodamientos/f/dodge

Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com

Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
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GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GTM MEDIUM DUTY 2-BOLT FLANGE BEARINGS

Shaft     
Size

Weight F  
Series lbs A B C# D Bolt H J L M N Z

kg     Dia.   

205  3/4 2.1
1.46 4.88 1.57 3.89 7/16 0.52 0.63 1.80 2.75 1.44 1.59

37.1 124.0 39.9 98.8 M10 13.2 16.0 45.7 69.9 36.6 40.4

206
1      2.9 1.61 5.56 1.71 4.59 7/16 0.50 0.68 2.08 3.13 1.56 1.74

25mm 1.4 40.9 141.2 43.4 116.7 M12 12.7 17.3 52.8 79.5 39.6 44.2

207

1-3/16 4.4 1.62 6.13 1.79 5.12 1/2 0.56 0.63 2.38 3.75 1.84 1.85

1-1/4 4.3

30mm 2.1 41.1 155.7 45.5 130.0 M12 14.2 16.0 60.5 95.3 46.7 47.0

208
1-7/16 5.1 1.84 6.75 2.01 5.66 1/2 0.56 0.67 2.62 4.13 1.83 2.02

35mm 2.5 46.7 171.5 51.1 143.8 M12 14.2 17.0 66.5 104.9 46.5 51.3

209

1-1/2 6.3 1.85 7.06 2.03 5.84 1/2 0.63 0.66 2.86 4.38 1.91 2.06

1-5/8 6.2

40mm 3.1 47.0 179.3 51.6 148.3 M14 16.0 16.8 72.6 111.3 48.5 52.3

210

1-11/16 7.0 1.86 7.44 2.07 6.19 1/2 0.63 0.63 3.13 4.56 2.03 2.10

1-3/4 6.9

45mm 3.4 47.2 189.0 52.6 157.2 M16 16.0 16.0 79.5 115.8 51.6 53.3

211

1-15/16 8.1 1.93 8.63 2.19 7.25 5/8 0.67 0.65 3.43 5.25 2.27 2.25

2      8.0

50mm 3.90 49.0 219.2 55.6 184.2 M16 17.0 16.5 87.1 133.4 57.7 57.2

212

2-3/16 9.4 2.12 9.81 2.36 7.96 5/8 0.81 0.71 3.69 5.50 2.47 2.42

2-1/4 9.3

55mm 4.6 53.8 249.2 59.9 202.1 M16 20.6 18.0 93.7 139.7 62.7 61.5
#C dimension will vary slightly depending on true shaft diameter.

https://rodavigo.net/es/c/rodamientos/f/dodge

Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com

Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
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GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GT LFT NORMAL DUTY 2-BOLT FLANGE BEARINGS

Series Shaft
Size

Complete Unit Unit without Adapter & Nut Adapter & Nut Assembly
Part No. Description Part No. Description Part No. Description

203
1/2 136331 LFT-GT-008 136588 AN-GT-03-008-D
5/8 136332 LFT-GT-010 136355 LFT-GT-03 136521 AN-GT-03-010-D

17mm @ LFT-GT-17M 136589 AN-GT-03-17M-D

204
3/4 136333 LFT-GT-012

136356 LFT-GT-04
136522 AN-GT-04-012-D

20mm 068878 LFT-GT-20M 136553 AN-GT-04-20M-D

205

7/8 136334 LFT-GT-014

136357 LFT-GT-05

136590 AN-GT-05-014-D
15/16 136335 LFT-GT-015 136523 AN-GT-05-015-D

1 136336 LFT-GT-100 136524 AN-GT-05-100-D
25mm 068685 LFT-GT-25M 136554 AN-GT-05-25M-D

206

1-1/8 136337 LFT-GT-102

136358 LFT-GT-06

136525 AN-GT-06-102-D
1-3/16 136338 LFT-GT-103 136526 AN-GT-06-103-D
1-1/4 136339 LFT-GT-104S 136527 AN-GT-06-104S-D
30mm 075489 LFT-GT-30M 136555 AN-GT-06-30M-D

207

1-1/4 136340 LFT-GT-104

136359 LFT-GT-07

136528 AN-GT-07-104-D
1-3/8 136341 LFT-GT-106 136591 AN-GT-07-106-D

1-7/16 136342 LFT-GT-107 136529 AN-GT-07-107-D
35mm @ LFT-GT-35M 136556 AN-GT-07-35M-D

@ Assembled to order.

Series Shaft
Size

Weight
lbs A B C# D G H J L M N*
kg

203
1/2 0.70 1.29 3.19 1.30 2.50 0.28 0.38 0.58 1.40 2.13 1.23
5/8 0.65

17mm 0.31 32.8 81.0 33.0 63.5 7.1 9.7 14.7 35.6 54.1 31.2

204
3/4 0.91 1.48 3.56 1.51 2.81 0.34 0.42 0.66 1.50 2.38 1.34

20mm 0.40 37.6 90.4 38.4 71.4 8.6 10.7 16.8 38.1 60.5 34.0

205

7/8 1.07 1.46 3.75 1.46 3.00 0.34 0.42 0.58 1.80 2.63 1.44
15/16 1.02

1 0.97
25mm 0.43 37.1 95.3 37.1 76.2 8.6 10.7 14.7 45.7 66.8 36.6

206

1-1/8 1.63 1.61 4.44 1.64 3.56 0.41 0.47 0.65 2.08 3.25 1.72
1-3/16 1.53
1-1/4 1.48
30mm 0.67 40.9 112.8 41.7 90.4 10.4 11.9 16.5 52.8 82.6 43.7

207

1-1/4 1.99 1.62 4.82 1.63 3.94 0.41 0.50 0.57 2.38 3.50 1.83
1-3/8 1.89

1-7/16 1.84
35mm 0.83 41.1 122.4 41.4 100.1 10.4 12.7 14.5 60.5 88.9 46.5

#C dimension will vary slightly depending on true shaft diameter

https://rodavigo.net/es/c/rodamientos/f/dodge
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